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Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND

BSB:

(Bank,State,Branch)
Account Number

Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ

DATE

30/06/2018
02/07/2018
01/08/2018
03/09/2018
01/10/2018
04/10/2018
01/11/2018
03/12/2018

28/12/2018

WAYNE LESLIE READ

From
To

Statement Number

PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT
OPENING BALANCE

CREDIT INTEREST $41.70
CREDIT INTEREST $40.39
CREDIT INTEREST $44.47
CREDIT INTEREST $37.76
AlA Ins $1,000.00

CREDIT INTEREST $41.04
CREDIT INTEREST $42.31

CLOSING BALANCE

302-162
037428-3

30/06/2018
28/12/2018

14

BALANCE
$46,757.19
$46,798.89
$46,839.28
$46,883.75
$46,921.51
$45,921.51
$45,962.55
$46,004.86

$46,004.86

Total Debits: -$1,000.00
Total Credits: $247.67
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Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch)

Account Number 037428-3

302-162

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND
Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ

WAYNE LESLIE READ From 29/12/2018

To 28/06/2019

Statement Number 15

DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT  CREDIT BALANCE
29/12/2018 OPENING BALANGE $46,004.86
02/01/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $39.70 $46,044.56
01/02/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $39.74 $46,084.30
01/03/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $37.12 $46,121.42
01/04/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $41.13 $46,162.55
01/05/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $39.84 $46,202.39
03/06/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $43.86 $46,246.25
28/06/2019 CLOSING BALANCE $46,246.25

Total Debits: $0.00
Total Credits: $241.39
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Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

BSB:
(Bank,State,Branch)

Account Number 037428-3

302-162

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND
Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ

WAYNE LESLIE READ From 29/06/2019

To 30/12/2019

Statement Number 16

DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT  CREDIT BALANCE
29/06/2019 OPENING BALANGE $46,246.25
01/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $35.35 $46,281.60
01/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $28.59 $46,310.19
02/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $22.33 $46,332.52
01/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $20.25 $46,352.77
01/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $16.57 $46,369.34
02/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST $11.82 $46,381.16
30/12/2019 CLOSING BALANCE $46,381.16

Total Debits: $0.00
Total Credits: $134.91
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