

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ WAYNE LESLIE READ BSB: (Bank,State,Branch)
Account Number 037428-3
From 30/06/2018
To 28/12/2018
Statement Number 14

DATE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
30/06/2018	OPENING BALANCE			\$46,757.19
02/07/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$41.70	\$46,798.89
01/08/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$40.39	\$46,839.28
03/09/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$44.47	\$46,883.75
01/10/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$37.76	\$46,921.51
04/10/2018	AIA Ins	\$1,000.00		\$45,921.51
01/11/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$41.04	\$45,962.55
03/12/2018	CREDIT INTEREST		\$42.31	\$46,004.86
28/12/2018	CLOSING BALANCE			\$46,004.86

Total Debits: -\$1,000.00 Total Credits: \$247.67

Page 1

1 of 1 05/02/2020, 3:00 pm



Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ WAYNE LESLIE READ

 BSB:
 (Bank,State,Branch)
 302-162

 Account Number
 037428-3

 From
 29/12/2018

 To
 28/06/2019

 Statement Number
 15

DATE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
29/12/2018	OPENING BALANCE			\$46,004.86
02/01/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$39.70	\$46,044.56
01/02/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$39.74	\$46,084.30
01/03/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$37.12	\$46,121.42
01/04/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$41.13	\$46,162.55
01/05/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$39.84	\$46,202.39
03/06/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$43.86	\$46,246.25
28/06/2019	CLOSING BALANCE			\$46,246.25

Total Debits: \$0.00 Total Credits: \$241.39

Page 1

1 of 1 05/02/2020, 3:00 pm



Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945

BUSINESS TELENET SAVER STATEMENT

COSWAY SUPERANNUATION FUND Account of COSTANTINA ANNA READ WAYNE LESLIE READ BSB: (Bank,State,Branch)
Account Number 037428-3
From 29/06/2019
To 30/12/2019
Statement Number 16

DATE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
29/06/2019	OPENING BALANCE			\$46,246.25
01/07/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$35.35	\$46,281.60
01/08/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$28.59	\$46,310.19
02/09/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$22.33	\$46,332.52
01/10/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$20.25	\$46,352.77
01/11/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$16.57	\$46,369.34
02/12/2019	CREDIT INTEREST		\$11.82	\$46,381.16
30/12/2019	CLOSING BALANCE			\$46,381.16

Total Debits: \$0.00 Total Credits: \$134.91

Page 1

1 of 1 05/02/2020, 3:01 pm